
A DIA 09/04 19:30h a TENNIS

Nom Complert

1 Pau Jané Sr 35 Maite Gutierrez

2 Nuria Baguena 36 Lluís Vallmitjana

3 Pedro Romero 37 Tere Aspeix

4 Jordi Romero Sr

5 Mari Espuch

6 Carlos Pitarch

7 Mª Cruz de Paco

8 Montse de Paco

9 Victor Ortiz

10 Nicanor Perez

11 Pati Puig

12 Cintia Sala

13 Pol Sala

14 Enrique Diaz

15 Amable Moran

16 Ramon Forcadell

17 Raúl Maroto

18 Xavi Gual

19 Antonio Lidon 

20 David Ejarque

21 Marian Palomares

22 Veronica Cervantes

23 Diego Marin

24 Carla Pitarch

25 Sergi Lidon

26 Josep Lidon

27 Pau Jané Jr.

28 Aleix Jané

29 Mª Jose Alsina

30 Marc Jimenez

31 Sergio Baguena

32 Jennifer Alsina

33 James Greenhill

34 Maria Pazos

EQUIPSEQUIPSEQUIPSEQUIPS



ROMANS CRISTIANS

Carlos Pitarch Aleix Jané

David Ejarque Amable Moran

Enrique Diaz Antonio Lidon

Jordi Romero Sr. Carla Pitarch

Josep Lidon Cintia Sala

Lluís Vallmitjana Diego Marin

Marc Jimenez James Greenhill

Maria Pazos Jennifer Alsina

Marian Palomares Maite Gutierrez

Montse de Paco Mª Cruz de Paco

Nicanor Perez Mª Jose Alsina

Nuria Baguena Mari Espuch

Pati Puig Pau Jané Jr.

Pau Jané Sr. Ramon Forcadell

Pedro Romero Raúl Maroto

Pol Sala Sergi Lidon

Sergi Baguena Victor Ortiz

Veronica Cervantes Xavi Gual

Tere Aspeix


